FAR - GROSS FLOOR AREA DIAGRAMS ZONING CODE GFA DEFINITION PEDESTRIAN PLAZA AMENITIES LEGEND PROJECT INFORMATION ZONING CODE - COMPLIANCE SUMMARY
PRE-CAST CONCRETE PLANTER WITH 18" DEEP WOOD BENCH OWNER SAMANTHA KEIMIG, JACKSON CASTANEDA PUYALLUP MUNICIPAL CODE
FINISH: NATURAL CONCRETE, MEDIUM GRAY
SITE ADDRESS 111 5TH ST SE, .
BIKE RACK WITH 4 SPACES MINIMUM PUYALLUP, WA 98372 §:¥E iﬁ?ﬁ £6 - CENERAL COMJSE%%@#

Pas)
(pad)
Pas)

FINISH: STAINLESS STEEL AND BLACK

FINISH: TBD

FINISH: PAINTED BLACK

FIXTURE TBD, FINISH BLACK

Incomplete site plan. The building permit site plan must match the
approved civil permit plans to ensure design continuity. It is the
applicant's responsibility to coordinate building permit resubmitted with the

civil permit to avoid redundant reviews and fees. The building permit

cannot be issued until the civil plans are approved first and the plans for

the two permits match. [SITE PLAN, sheet A1.0]

Revise the site plan to depict the new or existing public utility connections
(i.e. water, sewer, stormwater) from the public right-of-way to the
building(s). The sanitary side sewer connection should include the location
of any sewer clean outs, the water connection should include the location of
the meter boxes and backflow prevention devices, and the stormwater

connection should include the location of any clean outs and onsite

stormwater systems. The City of Puyallup does not maintain utility records
on private property. The property owner is responsible for providing the
utility information to the City during development. [SITE PLAN, sheet A1.0]

DECORATIVE PEDESTRIAN SCALE BENT STEEL AWNING AT UNIT ENTRIES

DECORATIVE STAMPED CONCRETE AT PEDESTRIAN PLAZA WALKWAY AND DRIVEWAY

DECORATIVE PEDESTRIAN SCALE LIGHTING AT SWING DOOR ENTRIES, SEE BUILDING ELEVATION 1/A3.0

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL NUMBER

CURRENT ZONING

GROSS LOT AREA

APPLICABLE CODES

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

LOT 2, CITY OF PUYALLUP SP NO.P-"3-0085, REC. 201405145001,
PIERCE COUNTY

7285000112
CG - GENERAL COMMERCIAL
10,000 SF = 0.23 AC

PUYALLUP MUNICIPAL CODE

WASHINGTON STATE BUILDING CODE WITH LOCAL AMENDMENTS
20271 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE

2017 ICC/ANSI A117.1 ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS

2021 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE

2021 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE

2021 WILDLAND-URBAN INTERFACE CODE

2021 UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE

2021 WASHINGTON STATE ENERGY CODE

2023 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE NFPA-70

THE PROPOSED PROJECT IS TO CONSTRUCT A NEW 4,122.36 SF SELF STORAG
FACILITY. UNIT 1 AND UNIT 2 INCLUDE A MEZZANINE OFFICE OCCUPANCY.

THE PROJECT INCLUDES SITE DEVELOPMENT TO PROVIDE UTILITIES, ACCESS,
AND PARKING

LOT COVERAGE
LOT COVERAGE ALLOWED
LOT COVERAGE PROPOSED

PMC TABLE 20.30.030

75%
.75 X 10,000 SF = 7,500 SF
4,027.61 SF < 7,500 SF COMPLIANT

FLOOR AREA RATIO
FLOOR AREA ALLOWED

PMC TABLE 20.30.030

LEVEL1
LEVEL 2 - MEZZANINE
FLOOR AREA PROPOSED

4.0 FAR
4 x 10,000 = 40,000 SF

3,233.78 SF

888.59 SF

TOTAL = 4,122.36 SF

4,122.36 SF < 40,000 SF COMPLIANT

STRUCTURE HEIGHT MAXIMUM ALLOWED
STRUCTURE HEIGHT PROPOSED

PMC TABLE 20.30.030

50.00 FT
2250 FT
22.50 FT < 50.00 FT COMPLIANT

REQUIRED YARD SETBACK
FRONT AND STREET SIDE

PMC 20.30.037

12FT MIN / 20FT MAX

REAR 0
E INTERIOR SIDE 0
STREET FRONTAGE MINIMUM PMC TABLE 20.30.030 35FT MIN

A side sewer sampling connection shall be installed on the

.
o] IS R | ==t AN | NN s
LEVEL 1
3,233.78 SF
71'-4"
5 LEVEL 1
1/16" = 1'-0"
FAR - GROSS FLOOR AREA - ZONING
_ LEVEL 2 - MEZZANINE CEVEL AREA
N 888.59 SF
N LEVEL 1 3,233.78 SF
LEVEL 2 888.59 SF
TOTAL 4122.36 SF
36'-1 3/4"
3 LEVEL 2
1/16" = 1'-0"
AVERAGE ADJOINING GRADE CALCULATION
71-4"
A=ELEV 49.1'
% 2
Z: ¢ D=-FLEV495 B=FELEV 50.0' —
I
C = ELEV 49.5'
50100 60»0\\
) LEVEL 1(2)
1/16" = 1'-0" EXISTING SITE CONTOURS
SURVEY TOPO-01 3/30/2022
SEGMENTS MID-POINT ELEVATION SEGMENT LENGTH ELEVATION x LENGTH
A 4910 71.33 3,502.303
B 50.00 45.33 2266.500
C 49.50 71.33 3530.835
D 49.50 45.33 2243.835
Total 233.32 11543.473
11543.473 / 233.32
AVERAGE GRADE LEVEL ELEVATION 49.47

TRANSPARENCY DIAGRAMS - PMC 20.26.300 2. (d)

T T T ]
N — 1
8 3—4 1/2” 10' O" 10' O" 4'-8" 3'-4 1/%" 10'-0" 10'-0" 3'-4 1/2"
o

71-4"

NORTH ELEVATION
STREET FACING FACADE ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"

5

PMC 20.26.300 2. (d) 60% OF TOTAL HORIZONTAL WALL AREA BETWEEN TWO AND EIGHT FEET ABOVE
THE EXTERIOR GRADE, SHALL CONSIST OF WINDOWS AND/OR TRANSPARENT DOORWAYS.

WINDOWS AND/OR TRANSPARENT DOORWAYS AREA = 309.13 SF
WALL AREA = 71.33 FT X 6.00 FT =427.98 SF

309.13 / 424.02 = 0.7290 (72.23%)

72.23% > 60% COMPLIANT

ARCHITECTS
BUILDERS

—IRST LAMP,

206.414.9884

4915 RAINIER AVE S, STE 202
SEATTLE, WA 98118
INFO@FIRSTLAMP.NET

9547, REGISTERED
ARCHITE
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MUNICIPAL APPROVAL STAMPS

2203
PERMIT SUBMITTAL | 01.24.2025

commercial sanitary side sewer service in accordance with
City policy ENG 21-03. The site plan shall call out the location ADJACENT BU | LD | N G ADJACENT BU | LD| NG
of the new or existing sampling connection per City standard , /
detail 04.03.04. [SITE PLAN, sheet A1.0] /
. TO E MAIN AVE )
All vehicular driveway approaches shall be a minimum of 15' wide and maximum of 30'. Driveways shall comply with 3' Remove the "TO E MAIN AVE" callout on the site \ /
property line setback. The total width of all driveways on the property and on any one street shall not exceed 50% of that plan. Do not direct traffic through private property. AN
property width. Driveways may not exceed a 10% grade at any point unless directed otherwise by the City. Two or more [SITE PLAN, sheet A1.0] N /
driveway approaches from the public right-of-way must be approved by Traffic Engineering. No parking area shall obtain 49' /
access from an unpaved alley or street. All parking areas, including parking spaces, access aisles, and driveways, and o~ - y
pedestrian and vehicular access to them (including unimproved alleys) shall be paved using permeable paving (asphalt, ~
concrete, pavers) unless technically infeasible in accordance with city standards (PMC 20.55.055). [SITE PLAN, sheet A1.0] ~ /
Depict the location of the new trash enclosure and provide the
construction plans for the structure. If a trash enclosure is not
required, via an approved AMR, please reference the AMR
application number in the correction letter. [SITE PLAN, sheet A1.0] ALLEY
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GENERAL NOTES ADJUST GRADE 6" GUTTER / |
TO SLOPE AWAY :
1. REFER TO SURVEY FOR EXISTING CONDITIONS FROM BUILDING I QSVJEYSTFRG(;{QDBEUE%%PE
2. REFER TO GEOTECHNICAL SOILS REPORT 1420-001 ISSUED: 07/20/2022 N - A
3. PARKING SPACES FOR VAN ACCESSIBLE STALLS, ACCESS AISLES SERVING THEM, AND VEHICULAR ROUTES © -
TO/FROM AN ENTRANCE TO THE VAN STALL SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH A VERTICAL CLEARANCE OF 98" MIN. ¥ 5
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SETBACKS
G G G GIEED B G G
PROPERTY BOUNDARY
PROPOSED BLDG FOOTPRINT PAVEMENT STAMPED CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN PLAZA WITH SITE
AMENITIES, INCLUDING LANDSCAPE
PLANTERS
1 SITE PLAN
1/8" = 1'-0"

TRUE NORTH

PROJECT NORTH

REVISIONS
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE
1 DRT CORR. 1 9/27/2023
2 DRT FINAL 11/16/2023
DRAWN BY: MD

SITE PLAN & ZONING
COMPLIANCE

A 1.0




